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Module : ANATOMIE II Date :28 DECEMBRE 2024 

    Salle : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

23008987 LAMMADNI  OUMAIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

23009005 ENNAANOUI  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 2 

23008809 EL BETTACHI   ABDELILAH  AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

23008853 BELBSIR  OUALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

23008872 ANBARI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 5 

23008897 KHIHIL  EL MEHDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008962 DARIF  SALAHEDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008968 REZZAQUI  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 8 

23008808 EL HACHMI  CHAYMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23038679 EL HARCHAOUI   FATIMA-EZZAHRAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

22032560 HADDOUDI  HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 11 

23008777 ELYATIM  AAZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008779 LATRACH  MERYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008800 AJAF  NASRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 14 

23008801 RMILI  RABHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008862 BOUHRIGA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23008886 BOUZERDA  FIRDAOUS AMPHI 2 FMPL 17 

23008934 OULBOUCH  OUISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008940 BABOUZID  MAHJOUBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23009000 MAALAININE LARABAS  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 20 

23008769 KIOUACH  SAMI AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23008783 BEN ABID  ASIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

23008841 AZRIAA  SOUHAILA AMPHI 2 FMPL 23 

23008848 ELMOUDANI   MOHAMED AMINE  AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

23008970 BAAJINE  AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

23008974 BOULAKRAM  BRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 26 

23008944 EL BATAL  FATANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

23008950 LABIHI  OUSSAMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

23008955 EL KOURICHI  CHAIMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 29 

22037229 BLOUZA  RACHID AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

23008782 LAKHRIRBI  WISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

23008829 LAMAHAD  HAYAT AMPHI 2 FMPL 32 

23008883 MAHBOUBI  CHAYMAA  AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

23008895 KHAIYA  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 

23008901 BOUNAAJ  MOHAMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 35 
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23008905 MOUSTAID   ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

23008973 BENTAZART  ANIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

23009001 EL AMRANI  ZINEB AMPHI 2 FMPL 38 

23008889 CHAABI  RIAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 

23008902 ELAALAOUI  BOTHAYNA  AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

23008765 AMDA  HAYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 

23008767 ES-SABBAR   YASSINE  AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

23008795 BELHAIGOUNE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

23008820 HARMOUCH  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 44 

23008957 MAHDI  BANANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

23008967 EL KAHIA  SAADIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

22026887 EL GOUBI  ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 47 

23008764 AMALAH   ILYASS AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

23008790 AHCHILIF   HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

23008813 SAIDI  AMAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 50 

23008866 MAJID  SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

23008887 LEMSAIBAN  ANOUAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

23008936 HABADDI  KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

22033111 ELAMRANI  NAJLAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

23008771 SAADI  SOUFIANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

23008803 FAREH  ZAKARIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 56 

23008806 ESSEDKI  KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

23008839 AIT EL KADY  NAWAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

23008864 HAMMOU  FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 59 

23008890 AHL RGUIBI  RAMLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

23008912 EL KAOURI  BRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

23008961 HADI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 62 
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Module : HISTO-EMBRYO II                                                                    Date :28 DECEMBRE 2024 

                                                                                                                      

Salle : AMPHI 2 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

19028502 BEN SALM  SAID AMPHI2 FMPL 70 

21029047 JALBAKH  IMANE AMPHI2 FMPL 71 

22009875 YASSER  CHIHAB AMPHI2 FMPL 72 

22009891 AHAZZAM  YASMINE AMPHI2 FMPL 73 

22009901 BNEIJARA  MARYEM AMPHI2 FMPL 74 

22009905 MAHHAM  ABDELLAH AMPHI2 FMPL 75 

22009910 SAMDANI  CHEIKH NAAMA AMPHI2 FMPL 76 

22009925 CHAFIQ  IKRAM AMPHI2 FMPL 77 

22009985 IAICH  AYA AMPHI2 FMPL 78 

18004155 TAHA  ZAHRA AMPHI2 FMPL 79 
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 Salle : AMPHI 3 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

21036621 ABBAADD  ASMAA AMPHI3 FMPL 1 

22009993 ABDERAHIM  IKRAM AMPHI3 FMPL 2 

22009975 ABIDA  SOUKAINA AMPHI3 FMPL 3 

22009902 AIT DOHO  KHAWLA AMPHI3 FMPL 4 

22009912 AIT-BAAYS  HIBA AMPHI3 FMPL 5 

22009959 ALLAOUI  HAMZA AMPHI3 FMPL 6 

22009974 AMINE  ABDERRAHMANE  AMPHI3 FMPL 7 

22009945 AOURRAZ  OMAR AMPHI3 FMPL 8 

22009950 AOUSS  MOHAMED AMPHI3 FMPL 9 

20034534 ATTALIR  ABDELHADI AMPHI3 FMPL 10 

22009962 BADDA  ILHAME AMPHI3 FMPL 11 

22009884 BAYAHIA  MARYAM AMPHI3 FMPL 12 

21042601 BENMERZOUK  ACHRAF AMPHI3 FMPL 13 

22009994 BOUNAKHLA  MARYEM AMPHI3 FMPL 14 

22010018 BOURHIME   ILYASSE  AMPHI3 FMPL 15 

22009977 CHAFKI  AMAL AMPHI3 FMPL 16 

22009963 CHAHID  SAMIYA AMPHI3 FMPL 17 

22009986 CHAIGAR  FATIMA AMPHI3 FMPL 18 

22010011 CHOUIAR   HAJAR  AMPHI3 FMPL 19 

22009903 EDDAROUSY  SOKAINA AMPHI3 FMPL 20 

22009880 EL -BETTIOUI   OUMA?MA AMPHI3 FMPL 21 

21039718 EL HADOUARI  MERYEM AMPHI3 FMPL 22 

22009895 EL IBRAHIMI   SOUKAINA AMPHI3 FMPL 23 

21017992 EL IDRISSI  MARYEM AMPHI3 FMPL 24 

22009933 EL MAHMOUDI  SABAH AMPHI3 FMPL 25 

22010009 EL MEHRAOUI   RACHID  AMPHI3 FMPL 26 
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22009916 EL OUAARABI  KHALIL AMPHI3 FMPL 27 

22009881 ELMSAYRYB  FATIMA EZZAHRAA AMPHI3 FMPL 28 

22009879 EN-NASRI  OUMAIMA AMPHI3 FMPL 29 

22009927 ERGUIBI  MARYEM AMPHI3 FMPL 30 

22009952 ER-RAGRAGUI  HAIBA AMPHI3 FMPL 31 

22009900 ESSAADI  ADNANE AMPHI3 FMPL 32 

22009899 ETTAQY   IMANE  AMPHI3 FMPL 33 

22009943 ETTORKZI  RABAB AMPHI3 FMPL 34 

22009934 GHARNATEI  ADAM AMPHI3 FMPL 35 

18003619 HADDOUI  ZAYNAB AMPHI3 FMPL 36 

22009898 HALLAB  AZZA AMPHI3 FMPL 37 

22009923 HAMMOUCHA   IMANE  AMPHI3 FMPL 38 

21029219 HAMYA  OUASSIM AMPHI3 FMPL 39 

22009894 HASSOUNA  MAROUA AMPHI3 FMPL 40 

22009924 IBNOUMA  CHAIMAE AMPHI3 FMPL 41 

20032651 IDADDI  ELMAHFOUD AMPHI3 FMPL 42 

22009867 IMEJJANE  LEILA AMPHI3 FMPL 43 

22009989 JANHAOUI  SOUAAD AMPHI3 FMPL 44 

22009868 JOUDIA  LAILA AMPHI3 FMPL 45 

22009904 KASSIMI  KALTHOUM AMPHI3 FMPL 46 

22009929 KAZIZA  YOUSSEF AMPHI3 FMPL 47 

22010001 KHALES  YASSINE AMPHI3 FMPL 48 

22009970 KHANFAR   WAFA AMPHI3 FMPL 49 

22010003 KOUJANE  IHSSANE AMPHI3 FMPL 50 

21041366 KOUSKOUSS  JIHANE AMPHI3 FMPL 51 

21041426 KRAYTI  HASSNAE AMPHI3 FMPL 52 

22010005 LAHDILI  ZINE-EDDINE AMPHI3 FMPL 53 

22009896 LEILI  MOHAMED ALAMINE AMPHI3 FMPL 54 

22009888 MAAINIA  EL IMAM AHMED AMPHI3 FMPL 55 

22009996 MAHIOU  WALAE AMPHI3 FMPL 56 

22009956 MAISSOU  MOUAD AMPHI3 FMPL 57 

22009914 MAOULAININE   HAIBATNA  AMPHI3 FMPL 58 

22009998 MAROUANE  BAKRI AMPHI3 FMPL 59 

22009920 MARS  MARYEM AMPHI3 FMPL 60 

21028783 MASBAH  EL ABADILA AMPHI3 FMPL 61 

20029566 MESSKA  TAGHLA AMPHI3 FMPL 62 

22009908 MOUATAMID  MOHAMED AMPHI3 FMPL 63 

22009979 MOUMAD  AYOUB AMPHI3 FMPL 64 

22009871 MOURAGUI  MOHAMED AMPHI3 FMPL 65 

22010023 MOUSSAID  BILAL AMPHI3 FMPL 66 

22035650 NELDA  BEN DAOUD AMPHI3 FMPL 67 

22009980 OUADOUD  RAYANE AMPHI3 FMPL 68 

22009892 OUAHI  YOUNESS AMPHI3 FMPL 69 

22009926 OUZOUGARH  HIBA AMPHI3 FMPL 70 

22009948 RABIH  AHMED AMPHI3 FMPL 71 



 

22009909 RACHIDI  MOUAD AMPHI3 FMPL 72 

22009944 RADI  AISSAM AMPHI3 FMPL 73 

22009937 RAHALI  ABD ERRAHIM AMPHI3 FMPL 74 

22010000 SAKHI  LAILA AMPHI3 FMPL 75 

22009973 SOUSSANI  WISSAL AMPHI3 FMPL 76 

22009935 TABIT  HANAN AMPHI3 FMPL 77 

22009992 TAHIRI  OMAR AMPHI3 FMPL 78 

22009999 TAHRI  IKRAME AMPHI3 FMPL 79 

 

  



 

         Faculté de Médecine et de Pharmacie Laâyoune      

Année Universitaire 2023-2024 

 

 

Module : BIOPHYSIQUE                                                                    Date :30 DECEMBRE 2024 

                                                                                                                      

Salle : AMPHI 2 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

22035656 YANGO ITAKILA  HYPPOLITE AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

23008767 ES-SABBAR   YASSINE  AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

23008782 LAKHRIRBI  WISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

23008790 AHCHILIF   HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008804 AJAIL  MERIEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008809 EL BETTACHI   ABDELILAH  AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008844 BEN SALEH  IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008845 EL HADADI  KAWTAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008862 BOUHRIGA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008866 MAJID  SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008923 ERROUHA   ASIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23008934 OULBOUCH  OUISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008940 BABOUZID  MAHJOUBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23008950 LABIHI  OUSSAMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23008961 HADI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

23008970 BAAJINE  AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

23009005 ENNAANOUI  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

23008945 ASSI HOMMANE  DOUAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

23008957 MAHDI  BANANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 29 
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Salle : AMPHI 2 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

18003619 HADDOUI  ZAYNAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

21039718 EL HADOUARI  MERYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

22009902 AIT DOHO  KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

22009953 TAGHRA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

22009986 CHAIGAR  FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

22035650 NELDA  BEN DAOUD AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

22009948 RABIH  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

22009962 BADDA  ILHAME AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

21017992 EL IDRISSI  MARYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

21029219 HAMYA  OUASSIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

22009895 EL IBRAHIMI   SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

22009900 ESSAADI  ADNANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

22009961 BENHAMMOU  HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

22009977 CHAFKI  AMAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

22009989 JANHAOUI  SOUAAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

22009892 OUAHI  YOUNESS AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 

22009924 IBNOUMA  CHAIMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 64 

22009909 RACHIDI  MOUAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 66 

22010020 BOUKHOULKHAL  MOHAMMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 67 

22009888 MAAINIA  EL IMAM AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 69 
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SALLE : AMPHI 2 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

18004155 TAHA  ZAHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

20029566 MESSKA  TAGHLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

20032651 IDADDI  ELMAHFOUD AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

21017992 EL IDRISSI  MARYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

21029047 JALBAKH  IMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

21029219 HAMYA  OUASSIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

21036621 ABBAADD  ASMAA AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

21039718 EL HADOUARI  MERYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

21040025 ADIL  RIDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

21041366 KOUSKOUSS  JIHANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

21041426 KRAYTI  HASSNAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

21042555 BAIH  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

21042596 IMRAS  MARIAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

22009867 IMEJJANE  LEILA AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

22009869 EL-HADDADY   AYA  AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

22009875 YASSER  CHIHAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

22009878 JADOUBI  KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

22009879 EN-NASRI  OUMAIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

22009883 LAKOUIS   FAYSAL  AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

22009884 BAYAHIA  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

22009894 HASSOUNA  MAROUA AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

22009895 EL IBRAHIMI   SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

22009896 LEILI  MOHAMED ALAMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 

22009897 ADDAHBI  AYOUB AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

22009899 ETTAQY   IMANE  AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

22009900 ESSAADI  ADNANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 
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22009901 BNEIJARA  MARYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

22009902 AIT DOHO  KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

22009903 EDDAROUSY  SOKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

22009905 MAHHAM  ABDELLAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

22009909 RACHIDI  MOUAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

22009912 AIT-BAAYS  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

22009914 MAOULAININE   HAIBATNA  AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

22009917 EL KHOUNDAFI  OUMAIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

22009920 MARS  MARYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

22009924 IBNOUMA  CHAIMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

22009925 CHAFIQ  IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

22009927 ERGUIBI  MARYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

22009928 CHEIKH  ILYAS AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

22009930 EL AROUSSI  SAFAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

22009931 TALBI  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

22009932 ENNAJJAR  ZAKARIAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 

22009933 EL MAHMOUDI  SABAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 64 

22009934 GHARNATEI  ADAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 66 

22009935 TABIT  HANAN AMPHI 2 FMPL 67 

22009937 RAHALI  ABD ERRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 69 

22009941 BOUFDIL  MOHAMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 70 

22009944 RADI  AISSAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 72 

22009948 RABIH  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 73 

22009950 AOUSS  MOHAMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 75 
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Salle : AMPHI 3 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

22009959 ALLAOUI  HAMZA AMPHI 3 FMPL 1 

22009964 LKHADIR  FATIHA AMPHI 3 FMPL 3 

22009966 ASSKOUAY   HAFSA AMPHI 3 FMPL 4 

22009967 NOUHAILA  EL KIHALE AMPHI 3 FMPL 6 

22009969 OUALI  MINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 7 

22009970 KHANFAR   WAFA AMPHI 3 FMPL 9 

22009974 AMINE  ABDERRAHMANE  AMPHI 3 FMPL 10 

22009976 EL MAAZOUZ  HIBA AMPHI 3 FMPL 12 

22009978 CHAKOR  OUISSAL  AMPHI 3 FMPL 13 

22009979 MOUMAD  AYOUB AMPHI 3 FMPL 15 

22009982 HAFID  LATIFA AMPHI 3 FMPL 16 

22009985 IAICH  AYA AMPHI 3 FMPL 18 

22009988 OUHAMOU  ASMAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 19 

22009990 ABERKANE   EL MAHFOUD  AMPHI 3 FMPL 21 

22009992 TAHIRI  OMAR AMPHI 3 FMPL 22 

22009993 ABDERAHIM  IKRAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 24 

22009994 BOUNAKHLA  MARYEM AMPHI 3 FMPL 25 

22009996 MAHIOU  WALAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 27 

22009997 AROUDAN  MARYEM AMPHI 3 FMPL 28 

22009998 MAROUANE  BAKRI AMPHI 3 FMPL 30 

22009999 TAHRI  IKRAME AMPHI 3 FMPL 31 

22010001 KHALES  YASSINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 33 

22010003 KOUJANE  IHSSANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 34 

22010004 ESSAFI  KHAOULA AMPHI 3 FMPL 36 

22010009 EL MEHRAOUI   RACHID  AMPHI 3 FMPL 37 

22010011 CHOUIAR   HAJAR  AMPHI 3 FMPL 39 

22010014 ABAKARIM   MINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 40 
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22010015 BOUSSALEM  SOUKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 42 

22010018 BOURHIME   ILYASSE  AMPHI 3 FMPL 43 

22010020 BOUKHOULKHAL  MOHAMMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 45 

22010023 MOUSSAID  BILAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 46 

22010025 NAMANE  HASNAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 48 

22035650 NELDA  BEN DAOUD AMPHI 3 FMPL 49 

18003619 HADDOUI  ZAYNAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 51 

21028783 MASBAH  EL ABADILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 52 

22009888 MAAINIA  EL IMAM AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 54 

22009908 MOUATAMID  MOHAMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 55 

22009929 KAZIZA  YOUSSEF AMPHI 3 FMPL 57 

22009953 TAGHRA  RABAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 58 

22009971 EL HADOUARI  FATNA AMPHI 3 FMPL 60 

22009973 SOUSSANI  WISSAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 61 

22009975 ABIDA  SOUKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 63 

22009983 TAYEB  MARYEM AMPHI 3 FMPL 64 

22009989 JANHAOUI  SOUAAD AMPHI 3 FMPL 66 

22010000 SAKHI  LAILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 67 

21042601 BENMERZOUK  ACHRAF AMPHI 3 FMPL 69 

22009880 EL -BETTIOUI   OUMAIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 70 

22009898 HALLAB  AZZA AMPHI 3 FMPL 72 

22009892 OUAHI  YOUNESS AMPHI 3 FMPL 73 

22009986 CHAIGAR  FATIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 75 

22035652 AZIAGUE  KOUDJEGA KOFFIGAN AMPHI 3 FMPL 77 
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Salle : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

22009886 ABILIL  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

22032560 HADDOUDI  HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

22033111 ELAMRANI  NAJLAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

22037229 BLOUZA  RACHID AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008764 AMALAH   ILYASS AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008765 AMDA  HAYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008767 ES-SABBAR   YASSINE  AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008769 KIOUACH  SAMI AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008771 SAADI  SOUFIANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008776 TAHIRI  FIRDAOUS AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23008779 LATRACH  MERYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008790 AHCHILIF   HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23008795 BELHAIGOUNE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

23008800 AJAF  NASRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

23008803 FAREH  ZAKARIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

23008804 AJAIL  MERIEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

23008806 ESSEDKI  KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

23008809 EL BETTACHI   ABDELILAH  AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

23008848 ELMOUDANI   MOHAMED AMINE  AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

23008862 BOUHRIGA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

23008864 HAMMOU  FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 

23008866 MAJID  SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

23008867 EL MESTARI  MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

23008871 BOUBRIK  SALKA AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 

23008886 BOUZERDA  FIRDAOUS AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

23008889 CHAABI  RIAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

23008905 MOUSTAID   ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

23008912 EL KAOURI  BRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 
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23008934 OULBOUCH  OUISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

23008936 HABADDI  KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

23008944 EL BATAL  FATANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

23008950 LABIHI  OUSSAMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

23008957 MAHDI  BANANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

23008961 HADI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

23008962 DARIF  SALAHEDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

23008963 EL MAGURI   FATIMA ZAHRA  AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

23008970 BAAJINE  AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

23008973 BENTAZART  ANIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

23008987 LAMMADNI  OUMAIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

23009000 MAALAININE LARABAS  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 

23009005 ENNAANOUI  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 64 

23038679 EL HARCHAOUI   FATIMA-EZZAHRAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 66 

23008852 LOTFI   REDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 67 

23008872 ANBARI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 69 

23008895 KHAIYA  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 70 

23008844 BEN SALEH  IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 72 

23008861 SABHI  DOUAA AMPHI 2 FMPL 73 

23008965 BELKHARBA  SALMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 75 
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Salle : AMPHI 3 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

22010000 SAKHI  LAILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 1 

22035652 AZIAGUE  KOUDJEGA KOFFIGAN AMPHI 3 FMPL 2 

22035650 NELDA  BEN DAOUD AMPHI 3 FMPL 3 

22009979 MOUMAD  AYOUB AMPHI 3 FMPL 7 

22009902 AIT DOHO  KHAWLA AMPHI 3 FMPL 8 

21029219 HAMYA  OUASSIM AMPHI 3 FMPL 9 

22009971 EL HADOUARI  FATNA AMPHI 3 FMPL 13 

22009986 CHAIGAR  FATIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 15 

20029566 MESSKA  TAGHLA AMPHI 3 FMPL 19 

22009996 MAHIOU  WALAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 21 

22009892 OUAHI  YOUNESS AMPHI 3 FMPL 25 

18003619 HADDOUI  ZAYNAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 27 

22009953 TAGHRA  RABAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 31 

22009924 IBNOUMA  CHAIMAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 37 

22009898 HALLAB  AZZA AMPHI 3 FMPL 39 
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Salle : AMPHI 3 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

21042554 SAADI  ZAKARIA AMPHI 3 FMPL 40 

21042586 EL MANSOURI  YASSINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 41 

21042543 BOUTAFDA  SANAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 42 

21042599 HAIDA  AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 46 

21042541 LAHLAFI  YOUNESS AMPHI 3 FMPL 47 

21042598 EL MAZLIQI  SANAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 48 

21042542 ESSALLAMI  MARIAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 52 

21042564 MANSOUR  NAJWA AMPHI 3 FMPL 53 

20021336 EL GOURARI  MARYEM AMPHI 3 FMPL 54 

21042628 HANTI  SAFAA AMPHI 3 FMPL 58 

21042537 QACHAR  CHAIMAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 59 

20021284 MIRGOUL  HAMZA AMPHI 3 FMPL 60 

21042622 NDIKIJE  VERLAINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 64 

21042588 BOUREGREG  LAMYAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 65 

21042534 BOUDEN  MARYAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 66 

21042629 FOUZI  ABDELLAH AMPHI 3 FMPL 70 

21042619 ALI SAID  ABDICHOUKOUR AMPHI 3 FMPL 71 

21042539 HADDIOUI  DOUAA AMPHI 3 FMPL 72 

21042566 AZOUITA  FATIMA EZ.ZAHRAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 76 

21042530 LAMKHIKH  OUALID AMPHI 3 FMPL 78 
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Salle : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

22009886 ABILIL  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

22037229 BLOUZA  RACHID AMPHI 2 FMPL 2 

23008767 ES-SABBAR   YASSINE  AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

23008782 LAKHRIRBI  WISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008839 AIT EL KADY  NAWAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 8 

23008844 BEN SALEH  IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008866 MAJID  SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008874 BOUTAKRIDA  MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 14 

23008886 BOUZERDA  FIRDAOUS AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008889 CHAABI  RIAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23008895 KHAIYA  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 20 

23008901 BOUNAAJ  MOHAMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23008923 ERROUHA   ASIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

23008945 ASSI HOMMANE  DOUAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 26 

23008950 LABIHI  OUSSAMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

23008961 HADI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

23008970 BAAJINE  AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 32 

23009005 ENNAANOUI  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

22032560 HADDOUDI  HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 35 

23009001 EL AMRANI  ZINEB AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

23008862 BOUHRIGA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 38 

23008936 HABADDI  KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 
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Salle : AMPHI 2 

 
APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num  

18003619 HADDOUI  ZAYNAB AMPHI 2 FMPL  1 

22009892 OUAHI  YOUNESS AMPHI 2 FMPL  2 

22009916 EL OUAARABI  KHALIL AMPHI 2 FMPL  3 

22009962 BADDA  ILHAME AMPHI 2 FMPL  7 

22009986 CHAIGAR  FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL  8 

22009998 MAROUANE  BAKRI AMPHI 2 FMPL  9 

20029566 MESSKA  TAGHLA AMPHI 2 FMPL  13 

21017992 EL IDRISSI  MARYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL  14 

21042601 BENMERZOUK  ACHRAF AMPHI 2 FMPL  15 

22009895 EL IBRAHIMI   SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL  19 

22009898 HALLAB  AZZA AMPHI 2 FMPL  20 

22009902 AIT DOHO  KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL  21 

22009971 EL HADOUARI  FATNA AMPHI 2 FMPL  25 

22035650 NELDA  BEN DAOUD AMPHI 2 FMPL  26 

21042555 BAIH  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL  27 

22009979 MOUMAD  AYOUB AMPHI 2 FMPL  31 

21036621 ABBAADD  ASMAA AMPHI 2 FMPL  32 

22009908 MOUATAMID  MOHAMED AMPHI 2 FMPL  33 

22009992 TAHIRI  OMAR AMPHI 2 FMPL  37 

22010003 KOUJANE  IHSSANE AMPHI 2 FMPL  38 

22035652 AZIAGUE  KOUDJEGA KOFFIGAN AMPHI 2 FMPL  39 
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